
4/5/2014 Přelouč - Jarní Tažení 2014 AWS CZECH

Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final
Stage 1

M P B Final
Stage 2

M P B Final
Stage 3

M P B Final
Stage 4

M P B Final
Stage 5

Catagory
Cat 

Finish
Gatling Wrangler CZ1 201.05 0 0 0 25.12 0 0 0 26.92 0 0 1 23.39 0 0 0 26.34 0 0 0 22.311
Thunderman Gunfighter CZ2 203.61 0 0 0 25.57 0 0 0 37.61 0 0 1 23.24 0 0 0 29.56 1 0 0 28.621
Chico Wrangler CZ3 206.48 1 0 0 38.33 0 0 0 33.31 0 0 1 18.34 0 0 0 27.23 0 0 0 23.212
Colbert Wrangler CZ4 226.71 0 0 0 26.9 1 0 0 34.9 1 0 0 31.77 0 0 0 27.38 5 0 0 53.613
John Gunfighter CZ5 227.65 0 0 0 26.49 0 1 0 39.84 1 0 1 26.44 0 0 0 31.34 0 0 0 25.752
Colonel Senior CZ6 228.96 0 0 0 35.24 0 0 0 32.89 0 0 0 26.41 0 0 0 29.94 0 0 0 29.581
Blonde Rocky Silver Senior CZ7 250.09 0 0 0 36.77 1 0 0 46.5 0 0 0 29.13 0 0 0 33.98 0 0 0 31.651
Cowboybashi Wrangler CZ8 252.81 0 0 0 36.57 0 0 0 32.69 0 0 1 25.23 0 0 0 34.24 1 0 0 39.274
Waununka Thaté Gunfighter CZ9 256.94 1 0 0 43.84 0 0 0 48.26 2 0 1 41 1 0 0 40.49 0 0 0 17.043
Sponge Bob Cowboy CZ10 265.69 0 0 0 33.49 1 0 0 44.32 0 0 1 29.41 0 0 0 34.56 1 0 0 37.011
Mosquito Duelist CZ11 295.51 0 0 0 44.45 0 0 0 41.04 1 0 1 39.24 1 0 0 44.21 0 0 0 341
Doc Bob 49er CZ12 302.21 1 0 0 60.07 1 0 0 49.09 0 0 1 35.34 0 0 0 38.58 0 0 0 32.431
Horn Beetle Silver Senior CZ13 307.92 0 0 0 40.15 2 0 0 61.77 0 0 0 31.03 1 0 0 44.22 0 0 0 30.662
Pedro Mengeros Wrangler CZ14 308.49 0 0 0 34 1 0 0 66.54 1 0 0 36.71 0 0 0 34.76 1 0 0 39.935
Wendy Laredo Silver Senior CZ15 309.79 2 0 0 48.18 1 0 0 52.19 0 1 1 49.57 0 0 0 42.19 0 0 0 35.973
Chose Calamity Men Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter CZ16 312.1 1 0 0 51.73 1 0 0 55.5 1 0 1 33.28 1 0 0 42.12 0 0 0 31.171
Zubák Duelist CZ17 312.8 0 0 0 47.81 0 0 0 39.08 0 0 0 39.59 0 0 0 38.18 0 0 0 35.582
Steel Hand Frontier Cartridge Duelist CZ18 319.32 2 0 0 54.85 1 0 0 53.02 2 0 0 41.5 0 0 0 35.84 1 0 0 45.821
Wild Charlie Elder Statesmen CZ19 319.88 0 0 0 58.03 1 0 0 52.03 1 0 1 43.16 0 0 0 34.92 0 0 0 34.041
Slim Jack Wrangler CZ20 322.44 0 0 0 56.75 0 0 0 48.89 0 0 1 40.57 0 0 0 41.37 0 0 0 36.956
Hanks Duelist CZ21 326.51 1 0 0 51.29 0 0 0 45.31 0 0 1 40.08 0 0 0 41.06 0 0 0 36.543
Martin Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter CZ22 328.19 1 0 0 38.41 3 0 0 53.78 0 0 0 29.39 3 0 0 54.12 2 0 0 38.812
Little George Duelist CZ23 344.31 0 0 0 53.03 2 0 0 68.59 0 0 1 39.53 0 0 0 42.93 1 0 0 39.094
Bronco Classic Cowboy CZ24 352.05 0 1 0 54.98 0 0 0 68.27 0 0 1 41.33 0 0 0 43.43 0 0 0 39.941
Šota Owači Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter CZ25 355.66 1 0 0 38.14 2 0 0 45.94 0 0 0 33.83 2 0 0 45.56 3 0 0 63.993
Grass Wrangler CZ26 361.48 1 0 0 48.86 0 0 0 52.29 0 0 0 41.36 0 0 0 48.25 1 0 0 45.467
Shimi Wrangler CZ27 374.37 2 0 0 49.54 0 1 0 57.1 0 0 0 39.57 2 1 0 66.26 1 0 0 44.338
Sedý Vlk Classic Cowboy CZ28 374.98 0 0 0 51.14 1 0 0 51.86 0 0 0 49.6 1 0 0 55.38 0 0 0 42.932
Myrda Silver Senior CZ29 400.38 0 0 0 52.81 1 0 0 58.62 0 1 0 62.23 1 0 0 69.06 0 0 0 52.934
Black Smith Silver Senior CZ30 404.88 2 1 0 75 0 0 0 44.59 0 0 0 43.29 1 0 0 56.45 1 0 0 51.715
Carlos Pecos Silver Senior CZ31 409.37 4 0 0 95.2 1 0 0 59.47 1 0 0 45.92 2 0 0 57.59 0 0 0 39.696
Old Banjo Elder Statesmen CZ32 486.41 0 0 0 83.24 1 1 0 79.2 4 0 0 68.05 0 0 0 65.04 1 0 0 66.532
Mabel Ladies Wrangler CZ33 637.51 0 0 0 94.94 0 0 0 92.03 2 0 1 106.6 1 0 0 83.07 0 0 0 63.481
Loco Senior CZ34 855.49 6 1 0 131.97 2 1 0 122.6 4 0 0 89.78 9 0 0 127.12 4 0 0 114.852
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M P B Final
Stage 6

Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final
Stage 7

M P B Final
Stage 8

Catagory
0 0 0 25.9Gatling Wrangler CZ1 201.05 0 1 0 26.21 1 0 0 24.86
1 0 0 26.06Thunderman Gunfighter CZ2 203.61 0 0 0 19.11 0 0 0 13.84
0 0 0 20.21Chico Wrangler CZ3 206.48 1 0 0 19.3 1 0 0 26.55
0 0 0 17.78Colbert Wrangler CZ4 226.71 0 0 0 15.41 1 0 0 18.96
0 0 0 26.14John Gunfighter CZ5 227.65 1 1 0 34.16 0 0 0 17.49
1 0 0 27.71Colonel Senior CZ6 228.96 0 0 0 23.97 0 0 0 23.22
0 0 0 28.03Blonde Rocky Silver Senior CZ7 250.09 0 0 0 22.77 0 0 0 21.26
0 0 0 28.29Cowboybashi Wrangler CZ8 252.81 0 0 0 19.48 0 1 0 37.04
0 0 0 25.87Waununka Thaté Gunfighter CZ9 256.94 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 19.44
1 0 0 34.29Sponge Bob Cowboy CZ10 265.69 0 0 0 21.7 1 0 0 30.91
0 0 0 37.66Mosquito Duelist CZ11 295.51 0 0 0 26.72 0 0 0 28.19
0 0 0 38.21Doc Bob 49er CZ12 302.21 0 0 0 23.59 0 0 0 24.9
2 0 0 42.4Horn Beetle Silver Senior CZ13 307.92 0 0 0 24.31 2 0 0 33.38
1 0 0 49.29Pedro Mengeros Wrangler CZ14 308.49 0 0 0 22.75 0 0 0 24.51
0 0 0 31.09Wendy Laredo Silver Senior CZ15 309.79 0 0 0 23.73 0 0 0 26.87
2 0 0 47.19Chose Calamity Men Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter CZ16 312.1 0 0 0 26.36 1 0 0 24.75
1 0 0 49.9Zubák Duelist CZ17 312.8 0 0 0 30.51 1 0 0 32.15
1 0 0 30.48Steel Hand Frontier Cartridge Duelist CZ18 319.32 1 0 0 31.57 1 0 0 26.24
1 0 0 34.93Wild Charlie Elder Statesmen CZ19 319.88 1 0 0 32.74 1 0 0 30.03
0 0 0 35.29Slim Jack Wrangler CZ20 322.44 0 0 0 33.32 0 0 0 29.3
0 0 0 44.57Hanks Duelist CZ21 326.51 0 0 0 34.42 0 0 0 33.24
0 0 0 49.54Martin Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter CZ22 328.19 2 0 0 34.5 1 0 0 29.64
0 0 0 44.58Little George Duelist CZ23 344.31 0 0 0 32.86 0 0 0 23.7
0 0 0 43.27Bronco Classic Cowboy CZ24 352.05 0 0 0 30.48 0 0 0 30.35
4 1 0 68.22Šota Owači Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter CZ25 355.66 1 0 0 31.8 1 0 0 28.18
0 0 0 42.12Grass Wrangler CZ26 361.48 1 0 0 51.88 0 0 0 31.26
1 0 0 44.37Shimi Wrangler CZ27 374.37 0 0 0 43.45 0 0 0 29.75
1 0 0 46.3Sedý Vlk Classic Cowboy CZ28 374.98 0 0 0 38.7 0 0 0 39.07
0 0 0 34.58Myrda Silver Senior CZ29 400.38 1 0 0 35.94 0 0 0 34.21
0 0 0 43.26Black Smith Silver Senior CZ30 404.88 0 0 0 30.37 1 1 0 60.21
1 0 0 47.6Carlos Pecos Silver Senior CZ31 409.37 1 0 0 34.54 0 0 0 29.36
0 0 0 45.47Old Banjo Elder Statesmen CZ32 486.41 1 0 0 42.71 0 0 0 36.17
0 0 0 72.64Mabel Ladies Wrangler CZ33 637.51 2 0 0 58.09 4 0 0 66.66
2 0 0 74.75Loco Senior CZ34 855.49 6 0 0 98.09 5 0 0 96.33
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